

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File ID	9934	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Adder	ndum			Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/28/2	2019			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	3/5/20)19			Final action:	3/5/2019	
Title:	Chasse Building Team, Inc., to provide for the January 8th Memorial at El Presidio Park Project (XJAN8M), Operating Transfer Special Revenue Fund, contract amount \$2,428,378.00 (CT-FM-19-347) Facilities Management						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-FM-19-347, 2. CT-FM-19-347_InsuranceInfo_3-1-19						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
3/5/2019	1 1	Doord of	Superviso				

Chasse Building Team, Inc., to provide for the January 8th Memorial at El Presidio Park Project (XJAN8M), Operating Transfer Special Revenue Fund, contract amount \$2,428,378.00 (CT-FM-19-347) Facilities Management